
Pos

American Iron
1
2
3
4

CMC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

13
117
43
38

11
34x
28
95
75
55
07
39
34
30
15
51

Name

Corey Rueth
Jim Dulaney
James Strader
James Powell

Michael Mosty
Bryan Curtis
James Proctor
Morgan Dawdy
Sammy McSpadden
Team Jordan
John Martin
David Francis
Team WWR
Benjamin Northrup
Sean Richardson
Pranav Patel

Laps

7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Hometown

Euless TX
Austin TX
Houston TX

Plano TX
parker CO
Paris TX
Austin TX
Austin TX
Georgetown TX
Cypress TX
Pearland TX
Bryan TX
Cypress TX
pearland TX
Houston TX

Sponsor

fulcrumaero.com

na

Bell Racing

Tire City - Paris\ Texas

motorsportheaven.com\ Illicit Motorsports

Arc Specialties / Martin Motor Sports
Orange Is Fast!
Caffe Capri

PresRich Machinery Services

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
38 James Powell - No Transponder
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

1.196

Avg. Speed

68.565

Best Lap Tm

2:01.984

Best Speed

73.780

Best Lap by

13 - Corey Rueth

Eagles Canyon Raceway - Season Finale

Thunder - AI/CMC/AIX

Race#2

Race started at 16:26:32

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 Miles

11/2/2013 04:00 PM


