





Eagles Canyon Raceway - Season Finale

Sorted on Laps

Thunder - AI/CMC/AIX

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 Miles

Race#2

11/2/2013 04:00 PM

Race started at 16:26:32

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Class	Hometown	Sponsor
Americar	n Iron					
1	13	Corey Rueth	7	American Iron		
2	117	Jim Dulaney	7	American Iron	Euless TX	fulcrumaero.com
3	43	James Strader	7	American Iron	Austin TX	
4	38	James Powell	7	American Iron	Houston TX	na
CMC						
1	11	Michael Mosty	7	CMC	Plano TX	Bell Racing
2	34x	Bryan Curtis	7	CMC	parker CO	
3	28	James Proctor	7	CMC	Paris TX	Tire City - Paris\ Texas
4	95	Morgan Dawdy	7	CMC	Austin TX	
5	75	Sammy McSpadden	7	CMC	Austin TX	motorsportheaven.com\ Illicit Mot
6	55	Team Jordan	7	CMC	Georgetown TX	
7	07	John Martin	7	CMC	Cypress TX	Arc Specialties / Martin Motor Spo
8	39	David Francis	7	CMC	Pearland TX	Orange Is Fast!
9	34	Team WWR	7	CMC	Bryan TX	Caffe Capri
10	30	Benjamin Northrup	7	CMC	Cypress TX	
11	15	Sean Richardson	7	CMC	pearland TX	PresRich Machinery Services
12	51	Pranav Patel	7	CMC	Houston TX	

Announcements

38 James Powell - No Transponder

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.196	68.565	2:01.984	73.780	13 - Corey Rueth

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orhits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 11/6/2013 7:31:36 PM